
Turnier: 2. Heilos-Cup - LK-Tagesturniere A-Nr.: 198616 DTB-Nr.: 

LK: 1  bis 23 Turnierleiter: WSV Aschaffenburg Bewerb: Herren Einzel

Verein: WSV Aschaffenburg Termin: 10.08.2013 bis 11.08.2013  Tt-Gruppe A
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Tt-Gruppe A

 
  Daubner, Alf (17010901/LK12)    

  TC Froschhausen / HTV Wolz M.   
  Wolz, Max (19650280/LK15) 6:4 6:4   

  SC WB Aschaffenburg / HTV  Wolz M.  
  Hülsen, Rainer (15710594/LK16)  6:3 6:3  

  TC Rot-Weiß Miltenberg / BTV Leuschel T.   
  Leuschel, Thomas (17010448/LK14) 6:0 6:0   

  TC Haibach / BTV  Daubner A.  
     Daubner A.
    Hülsen R. 6:4 1:0 w.o.
 

Tt-Gruppe B

 
  Zimmerschied, Dirk (17651408/LK19)    

  TC Nordenstadt / HTV Zimmerschied D.   
  Siemes, Peter (15810558/LK19) 6:0 6:3   

  SC WB Aschaffenburg / HTV  Zimmerschied D.  
  Grieb, Georg (16610453/LK20)  6:2 6:1  

  SC WB Aschaffenburg / HTV Freise U.   
  Freise, Ulrich (15510664/LK19) 6:0 7:6   

  TC Rot-Weiß Miltenberg / BTV  Siemes P.  
     Grieb G.
    Grieb G. 6:2 6:3
 

Tt-Gruppe C

 
  Hübner, Reiner (16504009/LK20)    

  TC Haibach / BTV Bergmann K.   
  Bergmann, Klaus (15410593/LK21) 6:4 6:1   

  TC Obernau / BTV  Jakoby R.  
  Falkner, Manfred (14910960/LK21)  6:2 7:5  

  TV Sulzbach / BTV Jakoby R.   
  Jakoby, Reiner (14911555/LK20) 6:0 6:1   

  TVA 1860 Aschaffenburg / BTV  Hübner R.  
     Hübner R.
    Falkner M. 6:2 6:3
 

Tt-Gruppe D

 
  Hein, Jürgen (16310519/LK21)    

  TC Johannesberg / BTV Hein J.   
  Naumann, Rainer (17103559/LK23) 6:0 6:3   

  TC Heimbuchenthal / BTV  Hein J.  
  Kowalski, Lucien (14610819/LK23)  6:1 6:1  

  Weiß-Blau Aschaffenburg / BTV Kowalski L.   
  Knof, Karsten (14402229/LK21) 6:4 6:4   

  TVA 1860 Aschaffenburg / BTV  Naumann R.  
     Knof K.
    Knof K. 7:5 6:2
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Teilnehmerliste

Setzp. Name, Vorname LK

Daubner, Alf LK12

Leuschel, Thomas LK14

Wolz, Max LK15

Hülsen, Rainer LK16

Zimmerschied, Dirk LK19

Freise, Ulrich LK19

Siemes, Peter LK19

Grieb, Georg LK20

Hübner, Reiner LK20

Jakoby, Reiner LK20

Knof, Karsten LK21

Falkner, Manfred LK21

Bergmann, Klaus LK21

Hein, Jürgen LK21

Naumann, Rainer LK23

Kowalski, Lucien LK23


